Edgar Filing: LIQUIDITY SERVICES INC - Form 4

LIQUIDITY Form 4	SERVICES INC	2									
June 13, 20	13										
FORM	Λ4							O N	ON	IB APF	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES S		fffES A			E COMMISSI		OMB Numbe		3235-0287
Check this box if no longer			E CHANCES IN DENEELCIAL OWNEDSHID OF					ЭF	Expires	S:	January 31, 2005
subject t Section Form 4	16. or	EMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES							Estimated average burden hours per response 0		
Form 5 obligatio may cor <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	ons Section 17(a) of the Pul	blic Uti	ility Hol	ding Co		nge Act of 193 of 1935 or Sea 1940				
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Mateus-Tique Jaime			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
		LIQUIDITY SERVICES INC [LQDT]				(Check all applicable)					
				. Date of Earliest Transaction Month/Day/Year)			X_ Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)				
-	IDITY SERVICE L STREET, N.W		6/03/20)13			below)		belov	•)	
				ed(Month/Day/Year)			Applicable Lin	 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person 			
WASHING	GTON, DC 20036						Form filed Person	by Mor	e than O	ne Repo	orting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	e I - Non-I	Derivative	e Securities A	Acquired, Dispose	ed of, o	or Bene	ficially	Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date any (Month/Day/Year)		nte, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit nAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3,	(A) or of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Owner Form: Direct or Ind (I) (Instr.	: t (D) lirect		-	
				Code V	Amount	or (D) Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common Stock							160,245	D			
Common Stock							53,262	Ι		2007	vocable
Common Stock							1	Ι		Mate 2005	he Jaime eus-Tique 5 vocable

Edgar Filing: LIQUIDITY SERVICES INC - Form 4

Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number Transaction Derivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option	\$ 40.11	06/03/2013		А	5,954	<u>(1)</u>	02/01/2023	Common Stock	5,954
Restricted Stock Grant	\$ 40.11	06/03/2013		А	947	(2)	02/01/2023	Common Stock	947
Employee Stock Option	\$ 42.31					(3)	02/01/2022	Common Stock	5,328
Employee Stock Option	\$ 14.3					(4)	02/01/2021	Common Stock	15,012
Employee Stock Option	\$ 11.77					(5)	02/01/2020	Common Stock	18,612
Employee Stock Option	\$ 12.02					(6)	10/01/2017	Common Stock	76,000
Employee Stock Option	\$ 17.63					(7)	09/21/2016	Common Stock	55,000
Employee Stock Option	\$ 7					(8)	12/21/2015	Common Stock	30,000

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Mateus-Tique Jaime C/O LIQUIDITY SERVICES, INC. 1920 L STREET, N.W., 6TH FLOOR WASHINGTON, DC 20036	Х						
Signatures							
/s/ James E. Williams, by power of attorney		06/13/2013					
** Signature of Reporting Person		Date					

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These options have a one-year vesting period such that 100% of this option grant will vest on February 1, 2014.
- (2) These restricted shares have a one-year vesting period such that 100% of this restricted share grant will vest on February 1, 2014.
- (3) These options became fully vested on February 1, 2013.
- (4) These options became fully vested on February 1, 2012.
- These options became fully vested on February 1, 2011. (5)
- Twenty-five percent of this option grant vested on October 1, 2009 and thereafter 1/48th of the option grant will vest each month for (6) thirty-six months.
- These options became fully vested on September 21, 2010. (7)
- (8) These options became fully vested on April 19, 2006.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.